Nairn Dunbar Golf Club

Competition Result
Xmas Cracker (22/12/2018)

Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee:

Division 1

Pos
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Name

Ronald Wallace
George Anderson
Michael Smyth
Donald Forbes
lan D MacDonald
William Hargreaves
William Campbell
Samuel Kerr
Paul Equi

Jeff MacKintosh
James Walker
David irvine
Lorne Miller
Ross MacDonald
David Finlayson

Kenny Campbell

Nairn Dunbar {Yeilow)

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

PAR: 72
CSS: N/A

Hep Points New Exact

21¢ (21)
12c(12)
29¢ (29)
17¢ (17)
15¢ (15)
9¢ (9)
15¢ {15)
21¢c (21)
17¢ (17)
11c (11)
14c (14)
17¢ (17)
1c (1)
10c (10)
Sc (9)

5¢ {5)

45
44
44
42
42
42
42
42
39
39
37
37
35
34
33
30

20.6
11.5
28.6
17.1
15.0
9.1
14.8
21.1
17.4
10.9
14.4
16.7
0.9
9.8
8.8
5.0

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your goifing statistics and competition results. it's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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